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Prueba 80 Fem., 400m Libre DIV. HONOR
22/12/2019 Resultados
RE 4:02.47 COSTA SCHMID MELANIE BARCELONA 28/07/2013
Puntos: FINA 2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. PEREZ BLANCO Jimena 97 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:18.98 - 19,00 761
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:37.06 33.09 250m: 2:42.36 32.52 350m: 3:47.09 32.31

100m: 1:03.97 33.14 200m: 2:09.84 32.78 300m: 3:14.78 32.42 400m: 4:18.98 31.89

2. COSTA SCHMID Melani 89 C.N. Terrassa 4:20.48 - 16,00 748
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:36.15 33.15 250m: 2:42.88 33.14 350m: 3:48.50 32.85

100m: 1:03.00 32.88 200m: 2:09.74 33.59 300m: 3:15.65 32.77 400m: 4:20.48 31.98

3. OLIVAN MERCADER Aina 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:20.96 - 14,00 743
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:35.78 33.09 250m: 2:42.35 33.18 350m: 3:49.03 33.30

100m: 1:02.69 32.60 200m: 2:09.17 33.39 300m: 3:15.73 33.38 400m: 4:20.96 31.93

4. MORILLO LOPEZ Esther 01 C.E. Mediterrani 4:21.83 - 13,00 736
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:36.47 33.26 250m: 2:43.27 33.38 350m: 3:49.92 33.15

100m: 1:03.21 32.66 200m: 2:09.89 33.42 300m: 3:16.77 33.50 400m: 4:21.83 31.91

5. IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ Nerea 99 C.N. Terrassa 4:23.44 - 12,00 723
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:36.81 33.57 250m: 2:44.22 34.10 350m: 3:51.06 33.41

100m: 1:03.24 32.44 200m: 2:10.12 33.31 300m: 3:17.65 33.43 400m: 4:23.44 32.38

6. HERRERO LAZARO Alba 02 Club De Tenis Elche 4:24.00 - 11,00 718
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:36.82 33.10 250m: 2:43.53 33.14 350m: 3:51.02 33.44

100m: 1:03.72 33.13 200m: 2:10.39 33.57 300m: 3:17.58 34.05 400m: 4:24.00 32.98

7. MICO GONZALEZ Sara 05 Club De Tenis Elche 4:26.60 - 10,00 697
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:36.86 34.11 250m: 2:45.21 34.46 350m: 3:54.76 34.78

100m: 1:02.75 32.14 200m: 2:10.75 33.89 300m: 3:19.98 34.77 400m: 4:26.60 31.84

8. GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA Nadia 02 Real Canoe N.C. 4:26.70 - 9,00 696
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:36.97 33.70 250m: 2:44.87 33.72 350m: 3:53.58 34.07

100m: 1:03.27 33.02 200m: 2:11.15 34.18 300m: 3:19.51 34.64 400m: 4:26.70 33.12

9. GIRALT PIDEMONT Claudia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:27.54 - 8,00 690
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:37.85 33.89 250m: 2:46.32 34.04 350m: 3:54.73 33.86

100m: 1:03.96 33.52 200m: 2:12.28 34.43 300m: 3:20.87 34.55 400m: 4:27.54 32.81

10. MAHIEU Pauline 99 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:29.69 - 7,00 674
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:35.82 33.80 250m: 2:45.16 34.78 350m: 3:56.88 35.22

100m: 1:02.02 32.38 200m: 2:10.38 34.56 300m: 3:21.66 36.50 400m: 4:29.69 32.81

11. RUIZ PINO Julia 03 C.N. Sabadell 4:29.81 - 6,00 673
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:38.54 33.97 250m: 2:47.19 34.22 350m: 3:56.08 34.02

100m: 1:04.57 33.48 200m: 2:12.97 34.43 300m: 3:22.06 34.87 400m: 4:29.81 33.73

12. GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea 01 Real Canoe N.C. 4:31.10 - 5,00 663
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:39.44 34.08 250m: 2:47.53 34.09 350m: 3:56.94 34.91

100m: 1:05.36 33.43 200m: 2:13.44 34.00 300m: 3:22.03 34.50 400m: 4:31.10 34.16

13. ETXEBESTE NIETO Ainara 02 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:32.99 - 4,00 649
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:39.09 34.09 250m: 2:48.36 34.78 350m: 3:58.67 35.28

100m: 1:05.00 33.58 200m: 2:13.58 34.49 300m: 3:23.39 35.03 400m: 4:32.99 34.32

14. AMADO VALERO Eva 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:34.19 - 3,00 641
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:38.80 34.47 250m: 2:49.02 35.04 350m: 3:59.72 35.33

100m: 1:04.33 33.92 200m: 2:13.98 35.18 300m: 3:24.39 35.37 400m: 4:34.19 34.47

15. CAMACHO GONZÁLEZ Claudia 02 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:37.35 - 2,00 619
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:38.36 34.30 250m: 2:49.18 35.58 350m: 4:01.55 36.16

100m: 1:04.06 33.51 200m: 2:13.60 35.24 300m: 3:25.39 36.21 400m: 4:37.35 35.80
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16. RAMIA VIVES Gina 99 C.E. Mediterrani 4:52.00 - 1,00 531
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:45.00 36.78 250m: 3:00.10 37.67 350m: 4:15.20 37.37

100m: 1:08.22 35.94 200m: 2:22.43 37.43 300m: 3:37.83 37.73 400m: 4:52.00 36.80


